
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-06 - DANIEL MOLE -
12:12:44.238 1 1:47.280 79.530 32 98 19

12:14:28.678 2 1:44.440 81.693 35 98 19

12:16:11.592 3 1:42.914 82.904 39 99 19

12:17:54.826 4 1:43.234 82.647 36 99 19

RP-16 - CONNOR FUNK -
12:10:48.745 1 5:13.268 27.235 26 84 19

12:12:39.233 2 1:50.488 77.221 28 86 19

12:14:31.996 3 1:52.763 75.663 29 86 19

12:16:21.533 4 1:49.537 77.891 23 89 19

12:18:10.973 5 1:49.440 77.961 25 88 19

RP-23 - CHRISTOPHOQK BAKER -
12:10:43.618 1 5:10.696 27.461 52 104 19

12:12:37.734 2 1:54.116 74.766 55 104 19

12:14:32.244 3 1:54.510 74.509 56 101 19

12:16:24.394 4 1:52.150 76.077 55 109 19

12:18:15.142 5 1:50.748 77.040 53 103 19

RP-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:13:06.405 1 4:48.772 29.546 25 93 19

12:15:01.038 2 1:54.633 74.429 24 95 19

12:16:53.499 3 1:52.461 75.866 26 92 19

RP-14 - KEVIN WINTER -
12:11:02.141 1 5:19.686 26.689 58 104 19

12:13:01.391 2 1:59.250 71.547 54 104 19

12:14:58.041 3 1:56.650 73.142 57 103 19

12:16:53.793 4 1:55.752 73.709 57 104 19

RP-12 - DANIELLA MALENA -
12:08:18.579 1 2:25.045 58.823 21 58 19

12:13:43.029 2 5:24.450 26.297 26 64 19

RP-26 - CHRIS SARBORA -
12:10:38.436 1 5:05.136 27.961 65 114 19
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